Instruction Manual
M6873 Version 12.9
Cole-Parmer®
HM-200 & SHM-200 Series
Heating Mantles
Please take your time to read this Instruction Manual in order to understand the
safe and correct use of your new Cole-Parmer product.
It is recommended the Responsible Body for use of this equipment reads this

WEIGHT 0.78Kg
HM-200-250
WEIGHT 0.78Kg
HM-200-500
WEIGHT 1.25Kg
15
8.1.3. Dimensions and Weight (unpacked).
WEIGHT 1.25Kg
HM-200-2000
WEIGHT 2.58Kg
HM-200-3000
WEIGHT 2.58Kg
HM-200-5000
16
HM-200-1000
HM-200-V-250. Glass size 100 – 250ml.
WEIGHT 0.78Kg.
HM-200-V-1000. Glass size 500 – 1000ml
HM-200-SP-1000 Glass size 50 to 1000ml
WEIGHT 2.76Kg
HM-200-V-5000. Glass size 2000 – 5000ml.
HM-200-SP-5000 Glass size 500 to 5000ml
WEIGHT 5.69Kg
17
HM-200-V-50. Glass sizes 10 – 50ml.
WEIGHT 0.78Kg.
SHM-200-50
WEIGHT 1.73Kg
SHM-200-250